
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. COLLEGE SULTANPUR 
(FARRUKHNAGAR), GURUGRAM 

Sr. 

The following ICC committee is hereby constituted for the complaints regarding Sexual 

Harassment at work place. 

No. 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

Details of member Name 
of IC 

Presiding Officer (F) Dr. Hemlata 

Member (F) 

Member (F) 

Member (M) 

External Member (F) Dr. Anupama 
Yadav 

Designation 

Ms. Swati Hooda Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Ms. Lamha Bano Assistant Professor 

Sh. Dinesh Bera 

Rtd. Principal 

Dated - 10.10.2023 

Assistant Professor 

Contact details & email lD 

8607795928 
Hemacug26@gmail.com 

99991 41635 
swatihooda@ymail.com 

87693 50065 
lamhabano589@gmail.com 

9871619784 
Yadavanupama30@yahoo.in 

7521080522 
Dineshbera.jod@gmail.com 

Principal 

1 
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