OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. COLLEGE SULTANPUR (FARRUKHNAGAR), GURUGRAM

Dated - 10.10.2023

Sr. No.	Details of member of IC	Name	Designation	Contact details & email ID
01.	Presiding Officer (F)	Dr. Hemlata	Assistant Professor	8607795928 Hemacug26@gmail.com
02.	Member (F)	Ms. Swati Hooda	Assistant Professor	99991 41635 swatihooda@ymail.com
03.	Member (F)	Ms. Lamha Bano	Assistant Professor	87693 50065 lamhabano589@gmail.com
04.	External Member (F)	Dr. Anupama Yadav	Rtd. Principal	9871619784 Yadavanupama30@yahoo
05	. Member (M)	Sh. Dinesh Bera	Assistant Professor	7521080522 Dineshbera.jod@gmail.com

Principal

Govt College Sultanpu

Fareukhildhragaru Gurugram